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ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY

21899(04)

0200  BRIDGE "A"
PAY QUANTITIES

BR-1:

109.01.B of the 2009 Standard Specifications.

Payment for this item will be based on the plan quantities only.  See Section 

(SHEET 2 OF 2)

AND NOTES (BRIDGE)

SUMMARY OF PAY QUANTITIES

15

2/14

2/14

10/14

1

1

1

1

1 08/22/2016
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Updated Quantity

1

115.700

251.000

440.000

1,535.400

368.000

1,918.600

664.000
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REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE STRUCTURE

6" NON-PERF. PIPE UNDERDRAIN RND.

6" PERFORATED PIPE UNDERDRAIN ROUND

SEALER RESIN

SEALER CRACK PREPARATION

CROSSHOLE SONIC LOGGING

DRILLED SHAFTS 60" DIAMETER

WATER REPELLENT (VISUALLY INSPECTED)

PILE SPLICE, H-PILE (NON-BIDDABLE)

(PL) PILOT HOLES

PILES, DRIVEN (HP 10X42)

PILES, FURNISHED (HP 10X42)

EPOXY COATED REINFORCING STEEL

REINFORCING STEEL

SLOPE WALL (5")

CLASS A CONCRETE

CLASS AA CONCRETE

CLASS P CONCRETE

SPECIAL CONCRETE FINISH

ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS

STAINLESS STEEL EXPANSION BEARING ASSEMBLY

WEATHERING STEEL FIXED BEARING ASSEMBLY

STAINLESS STEEL FIXED BEARING ASSEMBLY

STRUCTURAL STEEL

42" F-SHAPED PARAPET

SAW-CUT GROOVING

APPROACH SLAB

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS (TYPE IV)

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BEAMS (TYPE III)

CLSM BACKFILL

SUBSTRUCTURE EXCAVATION COMMON

213.730

1

08/24/2016Updated Quantity2


